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Caractéristiques techniques
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Capacité de charge

Roue

Core pneu shore a 85
Zingué

Bleu-gris
2-composants-pneu
En téle d'acier jante
Palier a bride

Shore a surface 60 opérationnelle

GROUPE, Colson Europe B.V., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
P Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com

125 mm
32 mm
37 mm
8 mm

100 kg
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